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The Yamada Corporation has been a leading producer of industrial 
equipment since 1905, and of �uid handling products for over 60 years. 
As a leader in pneumatic pumping technology, Yamada is known in 
many industries worldwide for its innovative products, superior quality, 
and unmatched reliability. Other companies may claim to be innovators, 
but an impressive history of delivering new products and solving 
customer problems con�rms Yamada’s position as the industry leader.

Yamada’s reputation for manufacturing top quality products, allied 
with continuing e�orts in research and development have created 
a strong foundation for market leadership. As an ISO 9001 certi�ed 
corporation, stringent quality procedures are followed throughout 
the manufacturing process, including liquid testing of every pump 
prior to shipping.

The Yamada Corporation is headquartered in Tokyo
facilities located throughout Japan. Satellite facilities are located in 
Arlington Heights, Illinois, USA, servicing the Western Hemisphere;
The Netherlands, providing support throughout Europe, Africa, and 
the Middle East; Thailand, covering the Southeast Asia; and Shanghai,

 covering the emerging markets of                                                                     China. These o�ces are support 
centers for over 300 authorized fully stocking Yamada distributors worldwide.

Yamada professional sta� provides:

 
Customer Service

 
Product Training

 
Research & Development

 
Parts and Service for all Yamada® Pumps 

 
Application Engineering

 
Industry Knowledge

With over 300 distributors, Yamada is e�ectively positioned to service 
your market needs. Contact Yamada for the location 
of your closest local stocking distributor.

For additional information, AutoCAD® drawings, product literature, and 
promotions, please visit ap.yamadacorp.co.jp  
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Grease Guns
Hand Grease Guns

Dimensions

Dimensions

YAMADA is o�ering high quality, high performance and durable hand grease guns.
Select the best model for your needs depending on size, capacity, grease loading method, etc.
All grease guns are equipped with straight steel extension or 3-jaw steel extension as standard.

Air Operated Grease Guns
Grease �ows continuously with press of the trigger.
Only available with 420mL Bellows Cartridge.

854655 KH-16

- Compact size pistol type grease gun
  with 3-jaw steel extension (CNP-2)
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
  with 140mL direct-�lling or 85mL Bellows
  Cartridge

85mL

854628 KH-32
- Small size grease gun with straight
   steel extension
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
   with 200mL direct-�lling

- Standard size high-pressure grease
  gun with 3-jaw steel extension (CNP-1)
- Ergonomic rubber grip on lever handle
  for comfortable use
- Barrel with lipped follower for use with
  500mL direct-�lling or 420mL Bellows Cartridge

854629 KH-120

854884  AMG-400N

- Compact size light-weight grease
  gun with straight steel extension
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
  with 140mL direct-�lling or 85mL 
  Bellows Cartridge

85mL

854627 KH-35
- Medium size hand grease gun with
  straight steel extension
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
  with 400mL direct-�lling or 210mL Bellows Cartridge

210mL

854654 GC-57K
- Standard size grease gun with 3-jaw
  steel extension (CNP-2)
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
  with 500mL direct-�lling or 400g
  DIN1284 Cartridge

Rc 18

(114)

(2
41

)

(1
85

)

R 18

232

86

KH-16

KH-120

412

11
2

KH-35

KH-32 CH-400EX

290

11
1

CH-650LL GC-57K

（371）

（
12

1）

Speci�cations
 

 

 

 

 

Length*

*Extension is not included

Weight*　Barrel Dia. Barrel Capacity Cartridge Discharge per Max Discharge
(mm) (kg) (mm) (mL) (mL) Stroke (mL) Pressure (MPa)

854655 KH-16 241 CNP-2 0.44 38.0 140 85 0.4 10
854629 KH-120 232 HSP-1 0.45 38.0 140 85 0.6 20
854627 KH-35 290 HSP-1 1.03 59.6 400 210 1.0 25
854628 KH-32 412 HSP-1 1.19 59.6 200 ------ 1.6 25
854669 CH-400EX 368 CNP-2 1.30 59.6 550 420 1.0 50
854787 CH-650LL 401 CNP-1 1.22 59.6 550 420 1.0 80
854654 GC-57K 371 CNP-2 1.55 57                      500  DIN 1284 (400g) 1.0 50

Model No. Model Extension

368

11
2

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Model No. Extension Max Discharge Max Discharge Supply Air Weight
   (kg)Pressure (MPa)Volume (mL/min)Pressure (MPa)Model

854884 AMG-400N 420 CNP-2 28 310 0.3-0.7
2.1

(including 
accessories)

Cartridge
   (mL) Standard Accessories

804911 CNP-2….….….…………….….….1
804918 Regulator….…………….….….….1

420mL

854787 CH-650LL
420mL420mL

854669 CH-400EX
- Standard size grease gun with 3-jaw
  steel extension (CNP-2)
- Barrel with lipped follower for use
  with 500mL direct-�lling or 420mL Bellows Cartridge

420mL

(68) (438)

(3
87

)

   805195
   GM-200

Digital Grease meter
 

805195

Model No.           Model Fits model

AMG-400, SKR series etc.GM-200

804918  Regulator
(included as standard)

685472 Rotating plug

11
6

1



Grease Guns
Hand Grease Guns

Dimensions

Dimensions

YAMADA is o�ering high quality, high performance and durable hand grease guns.
Select the best model for your needs depending on size, capacity, grease loading method, etc.
All grease guns are equipped with straight steel extension or 3-jaw steel extension as standard.
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Extensions Bellows Cartridge Greases

General Purpose Greases

High Temp and Food Grade Greases

Speci�cations

Dimensions

Dimensions Dimensions

Model No.
804903 HSP-1 120 46

96

93
37
93
37

180
141
152

189
242
132
300
320
160

83

188
56

240
135
450
185

335
355
373
330

1069
1070
1030
420
377
705

185
38.5

39

HSP-3
HSP-10

CNP-1H

CNP-2H
CNP-13
SPK-1C
SPK-2C
SPK-3C

SPK-5
SPK-20C
SPK-700E

SPK-1C-1M
SPK-2C-1M
SPK-3C-1M

CNP-1

CNP-2

HSP-2804904
800701
804907
804910
686445
804911
686446
804912
850664
855205
850666
850478
855206
850480
850392
850381
851268

Model Length(mm) Weight(g) Usable Grease Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting
Nozzle O.D. 1.5mm

O.D. 17mm

O.D. 15mm

O.D. 15mm

Extension for CNP Series

3-jaw Coupler for CNP-1

3-jaw Coupler for CNP-2
Hydraulic Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting
Large size Button Head Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting
Hydraulic Fitting

Pin Type Fitting

Pin Type Fitting

Button Head Fitting

Button Head Fitting

Remark

JIS B 1575

Most common �tting. Normal size and large
size are available

Optional steel and �exible extensions for grease �ttings are
available. These can �t to all Hand Grease Guns.

YAMADA Bellows Cartridge Grease is reputed as clean, convenient and economical cartridge grease, 
which is long-selling product in Japan.
With the tightly-sealed bellows, contamination and air-pocket can be eliminated.
By the screw cap, the cartridge change is possible in the middle of use.

Grease Fittings

Hydraulic Fitting Pin Type Fitting Button Head Fitting

17
22

12
15

851268 SPK-700E

850478 SPK-1C-1M

855206 SPK-2C-1M

850480 SPK-3C-1M

850664 SPK-1C

855205 SPK-2C

850666 SPK-3C

850392 SPK-5

850381 SPK-20C

804903 HSP-1

804904 HSP-2

800701 HSP-3

804907 HSP-10

804911 CNP-2

804912 CNP-13

686445 CNP-1H 686446 CNP-2H

804910 CNP-1

Type

      Straight
Steel Extension

Flexible Extension
with 3-jaw Coupler

Normal Operating
Pressure: 21MPa

      Steel Extension
     with 3-jaw Coupler

∅
22

.5 Ø
10

.4

81/R

SPK-1C＝335
SPK-1C-1M＝1069

SPK-1C・SPK-1C-1M

SPK-2C・SPK-2C-1M

∅
14

R / 81Ø
10

.4

SPK-3C=330
SPK-3C-1M=1030

SPK-3C・SPK-3C-1M

377

40

R 81/

Ø
10

.4

SPK-20C

Ø
23

418

SPK-5

705
81/R

SPK-700E

Ø
10

81/R

Ø
6.

9

HSP-1＝120　HSP-2＝240
HSP-10＝450

HSP-1 HSP-2
HSP-10

HSP-3

135

1.5
512

81/R 　　

Ø
15

R 1 8

CNP-2・13 CNP-2H

Rc 81/Ø
15

39
CNP-2=185
CNP-13=335

185

Ø
17

R 1 8

CNP-1 CNP-1H

Rc 81/Ø
17

38.5

MMG-80 Series

NPC-WEP FDL-FF20

MMG-200 Series MMG-400 Series

M15×2.5

(3
5)

(145)

M15×2.5

(5
5)

(116) (230)

(5
5)

M15×2.5

(242)

(5
3)

M15×2.5

Speci�cations
Model No.        Capacity, Qty per Carton Box

420mL,
 20pcs

210mL,
 20pcs

85mL,
 30pcs

Model
MMG-400MP Lithium No.2 265-295 -15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-10℃ - 80℃

-10℃ - 80℃

-10℃ - 80℃

265-295
265-295

265-295

265-295

265-295

310-340

310-340

310-340

No.2
No.2

No.2

No.2
No.2

No.1

No.1

No.1

Chassis
Molybdenum

Lithium
Chassis

Molybdenum
Lithium
Chassis

Molybdenum

MMG-400CG
MMG-400MO
MMG-200MP
MMG-200CG
MMG-200MO
MMG-80MP
MMG-80CG
MMG-80MO

682314
682313
682312
683311
683312
683313
682593
683309
683310

Grease Type NLGI No. ASTM Value Temp Range Fits model

CH-400, CH-650LL,
AMG-400

KH-35

KH-16,KH-120

Grease Characteristics
Grease Type Features Applications Color of Cap Color of Bellows

Extreme-pressure, Water-resistant, Heat-
resistant, High durability

Bearings for industrial equipment, automobiles,
construction equipment and conveyor

Extreme-pressure, Water-resistant Chassis of automobiles, construction equipment,
conveyor and agrucultural equipment
Construction equipment, joints, bearings, the
part on which needs high-pressure and heating

Chassis Grease (CG)

Molybdenum Grease (MO)

Lithium Grease (MP) Yellow

Orange Green

WhiteMolybdenum-added, Extra high-pressure,
Extra high-durrability

Speci�cations

Grease Characteristics

Model No.

420mL, 20pcs
687221 NPC-WEP Urea No.2 265-295

CH-400, CH-650LL,
AMG-400

-15℃-180℃

-20℃-180℃265-295No.2Aluminum Complex
FDL-FF20

FDL-FF5

685800

685801420mL,   5pcs

Model Fits model

Grease Type

Urea (WEP) Extra high-temperature
Equipment for heavy industry, paper industry, 
cement industry, and any other application that
require high heat resistance and long life

*NSF:National Sanitation Foundation International

Meets the requirements
by NSF-H1*Aluminum Complex (FF) Food industry

White

White

Features Applications Color of Cap Color of Bellows

        Capacity,
Qty per Carton Box

Green

Grease Type NLGI No. ASTM Value Temp Range

Union Adapter

Becareful Not to remove
the Union Adapter 
when replacing the 
exisiting extension with 
the other extension.

NOTE: 

23
.3

Ø
10

.4

81/R

SPK-2C=373
SPK-2C-1M=1073

3



Extensions Bellows Cartridge Greases

General Purpose Greases

High Temp and Food Grade Greases

Speci�cations

Dimensions

Dimensions Dimensions

Model No.
804903 HSP-1 120 46

96

93
37
93
37

180
141
152

189
242
132
300
320
160

83

188
56

240
135
450
185

335
355
373
330

1069
1070
1030
420
377
705
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38.5
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804907
804910
686445
804911
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Model Length(mm) Weight(g) Usable Grease Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting
Nozzle O.D. 1.5mm

O.D. 17mm

O.D. 15mm

O.D. 15mm

Extension for CNP Series

3-jaw Coupler for CNP-1

3-jaw Coupler for CNP-2
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Hydraulic Fitting

Hydraulic Fitting
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Hydraulic Fitting
Hydraulic Fitting
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Button Head Fitting

Remark

JIS B 1575

Most common �tting. Normal size and large
size are available

Optional steel and �exible extensions for grease �ttings are
available. These can �t to all Hand Grease Guns.

YAMADA Bellows Cartridge Grease is reputed as clean, convenient and economical cartridge grease, 
which is long-selling product in Japan.
With the tightly-sealed bellows, contamination and air-pocket can be eliminated.
By the screw cap, the cartridge change is possible in the middle of use.
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.4
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10
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Speci�cations
Model No.        Capacity, Qty per Carton Box

420mL,
 20pcs

210mL,
 20pcs

85mL,
 30pcs

Model
MMG-400MP Lithium No.2 265-295 -15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 130℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-15℃ - 150℃

-10℃ - 80℃

-10℃ - 80℃

-10℃ - 80℃

265-295
265-295

265-295

265-295

265-295

310-340

310-340

310-340

No.2
No.2

No.2

No.2
No.2

No.1

No.1

No.1

Chassis
Molybdenum

Lithium
Chassis

Molybdenum
Lithium
Chassis

Molybdenum

MMG-400CG
MMG-400MO
MMG-200MP
MMG-200CG
MMG-200MO
MMG-80MP
MMG-80CG
MMG-80MO

682314
682313
682312
683311
683312
683313
682593
683309
683310

Grease Type NLGI No. ASTM Value Temp Range Fits model

CH-400, CH-650LL,
AMG-400

KH-35

KH-16,KH-120

Grease Characteristics
Grease Type Features Applications Color of Cap Color of Bellows

Extreme-pressure, Water-resistant, Heat-
resistant, High durability

Bearings for industrial equipment, automobiles,
construction equipment and conveyor

Extreme-pressure, Water-resistant Chassis of automobiles, construction equipment,
conveyor and agrucultural equipment
Construction equipment, joints, bearings, the
part on which needs high-pressure and heating

Chassis Grease (CG)

Molybdenum Grease (MO)

Lithium Grease (MP) Yellow

Orange Green

WhiteMolybdenum-added, Extra high-pressure,
Extra high-durrability

Speci�cations

Grease Characteristics

Model No.

420mL, 20pcs
687221 NPC-WEP Urea No.2 265-295

CH-400, CH-650LL,
AMG-400

-15℃-180℃

-20℃-180℃265-295No.2Aluminum Complex
FDL-FF20

FDL-FF5

685800

685801420mL,   5pcs

Model Fits model

Grease Type

Urea (WEP) Extra high-temperature
Equipment for heavy industry, paper industry, 
cement industry, and any other application that
require high heat resistance and long life

*NSF:National Sanitation Foundation International

Meets the requirements
by NSF-H1*Aluminum Complex (FF) Food industry

White

White

Features Applications Color of Cap Color of Bellows

        Capacity,
Qty per Carton Box

Green

Grease Type NLGI No. ASTM Value Temp Range

Union Adapter

Becareful Not to remove
the Union Adapter 
when replacing the 
exisiting extension with 
the other extension.

NOTE: 

23
.3

Ø
10

.4

81/R

SPK-2C=373
SPK-2C-1M=1073
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Hand-Operated Oil Pumps
Hand Oil Suction Guns

High Viscosity Oil Pumps

Oil Bucket Pump

Speci�cations

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Optional Accessories

Model No.

Model No. Model
Length 
 (mm)

Weight
  (kg)

 Capacity
     (mL)

Model No. Model Description
Mechanical Oil Meter

Fits Model

Model Standard AccessoriesCapacity
   （L）

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg)

OM-30ＭN805339
Electronic Oil MeterOM-30D805185

881244

850247 OS-200 490 0.57 200
600
1000

1.28
1.77

696
886

OS-600
OS-1000

850248
850249

9.5 855470 S-200 Dolly..............................1
695453 Oil Hose (2m) with Nozzle.......1STB-700 20 40 50

Hand operated oil pump for lubricants such as gear oil, motor oil, 
and machine oil. Suitable for use  outdoors or other locations without 
a power source. The improved dolly provides comfortable handling.

Simple syringe pump for oil.

Compact size bucket pump

881244 STB-700

881243 HOP-200

686836 RDS-1

STB-700

 805339 OM-30MN 805185 OM-30D 855470 S-200

850247 OS-200

OS-200

OS-600

OS-1000

850248 OS-600

850249 OS-1000

880132 VO-8
Small size oval shape bucket pump
880133 VO-50

VO-50

VO-8

(Ø
10

)

(490)

(Ø
32

)

　

(Ø
13

)

(Ø
50

)

(1
30

)

(696)

　

(Ø
13

)

(Ø
50

)

(1
30

)

(886)

Speci�cations

695056 VO8-1M 1/4 x 1m Hose…………………...1

800772 VO8-15 Button Head Coupler……………1

695055 VO50-1.5M 3/8 x 1.5m Hose……………...1

800894 VO50-15 Button Head Coupler…………1

Model No. Model 

880132

880133

VO-8

VO-50

20.0

24.0

5.0

9.6

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

Weight
 (kg) Standard Accessories

800772 VO08-15
Button Head Coupler for VO-8

800894 VO50-15
Normal Size Button Head Coupler for VO-50

800628 VO50-22
Large Size Button Head Coupler for VO-50

301

412

M
AX
82
0

M
IN
53
0

290

M
AX
70
7

M
IN
47
7

200

STB-700, HOP-200
STB-700, HOP-200

DollyS-200855470 STB-700, HOP-200

Rc ³⁄₈R ³⁄₈

(400)

(530)

(460) (380)

(9
43

)

(9
43

)

Oil Pail Pump

Speci�cations

Dimensions

Model No. Model 

881243 HOP-200 60 110 4.7
855470 S-200 Dolly..............................................1
802823 STB-2MW Hose Nozzle Assy 2M............1
717547 Adapter....................................................1
687354 Wing Bolt (M8 x 1.25 x 15)......................1

Designed to be mounted directly on various types of commercial 
20L pails  including tall plastic pail cans.  The improved dolly 
provides comfortable handling.

Standard type pump for drums. Light-weight aluminum construction allows 
easy replacement of drums. The pump is suitable for pumping low viscosity oil.

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg) Standard Accessories

Oil Dispenser

Speci�cations
Model No. Suitable Liquid Weight(kg)Model Gear ratio

Light oil, Kerosene, 
lubricant, Low-medium 
vicosity oil

10L/40rev1:1   3.6

Max. Discharge Volume*

686836 RDS-1

* Reference values for engine oil (10W-30) and oil temperature 20℃. These are not guaranteed values.
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Hand-Operated Oil Pumps
Hand Oil Suction Guns

High Viscosity Oil Pumps

Oil Bucket Pump

Speci�cations

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Dimensions

Dimensions

Optional Accessories

Model No.

Model No. Model
Length 
 (mm)

Weight
  (kg)

 Capacity
     (mL)

Model No. Model Description
Mechanical Oil Meter

Fits Model

Model Standard AccessoriesCapacity
   （L）

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg)

OM-30ＭN805339
Electronic Oil MeterOM-30D805185

881244

850247 OS-200 490 0.57 200
600
1000

1.28
1.77

696
886

OS-600
OS-1000

850248
850249

9.5 855470 S-200 Dolly..............................1
695453 Oil Hose (2m) with Nozzle.......1STB-700 20 40 50

Hand operated oil pump for lubricants such as gear oil, motor oil, 
and machine oil. Suitable for use  outdoors or other locations without 
a power source. The improved dolly provides comfortable handling.

Simple syringe pump for oil.

Compact size bucket pump

881244 STB-700

881243 HOP-200

686836 RDS-1

STB-700

 805339 OM-30MN 805185 OM-30D 855470 S-200

850247 OS-200

OS-200

OS-600

OS-1000

850248 OS-600

850249 OS-1000

880132 VO-8
Small size oval shape bucket pump
880133 VO-50

VO-50

VO-8

(Ø
10

)

(490)

(Ø
32

)

　

(Ø
13

)

(Ø
50

)

(1
30

)

(696)

　

(Ø
13

)

(Ø
50

)

(1
30

)

(886)

Speci�cations

695056 VO8-1M 1/4 x 1m Hose…………………...1

800772 VO8-15 Button Head Coupler……………1

695055 VO50-1.5M 3/8 x 1.5m Hose……………...1

800894 VO50-15 Button Head Coupler…………1

Model No. Model 

880132

880133

VO-8

VO-50

20.0

24.0

5.0

9.6

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

Weight
 (kg) Standard Accessories

800772 VO08-15
Button Head Coupler for VO-8

800894 VO50-15
Normal Size Button Head Coupler for VO-50

800628 VO50-22
Large Size Button Head Coupler for VO-50

301

412

M
AX
82
0

M
IN
53
0

290

M
AX
70
7

M
IN
47
7

200

STB-700, HOP-200
STB-700, HOP-200

DollyS-200855470 STB-700, HOP-200

Rc ³⁄₈R ³⁄₈

(400)

(530)

(460) (380)

(9
43

)

(9
43

)

Oil Pail Pump

Speci�cations

Dimensions

Model No. Model 

881243 HOP-200 60 110 4.7
855470 S-200 Dolly..............................................1
802823 STB-2MW Hose Nozzle Assy 2M............1
717547 Adapter....................................................1
687354 Wing Bolt (M8 x 1.25 x 15)......................1

Designed to be mounted directly on various types of commercial 
20L pails  including tall plastic pail cans.  The improved dolly 
provides comfortable handling.

Standard type pump for drums. Light-weight aluminum construction allows 
easy replacement of drums. The pump is suitable for pumping low viscosity oil.

Discharge Volume
per Cycle (mL)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg) Standard Accessories

Oil Dispenser

Speci�cations
Model No. Suitable Liquid Weight(kg)Model Gear ratio

Light oil, Kerosene, 
lubricant, Low-medium 
vicosity oil

10L/40rev1:1   3.6

Max. Discharge Volume*

686836 RDS-1

* Reference values for engine oil (10W-30) and oil temperature 20℃. These are not guaranteed values.
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Hand-Operated Grease Pumps Air-Operated Oil Lubricators

Grease Pail Pump

Grease Bucket Pump SK Series

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Dimensions

Designed to be mounted directly on commercially available 20L grease pail. 
The improved dolly provides comfortable handling.

Standard SGR-55 and high volume, high pressure SGR110A5 are available.
SGR110A5 is equipped with �oat-type oil level gauge and mechanical oil �ow meter with non-drip 
�exible extension as a standard.

Hand operated grease pump for NLGI No.0 grease. SK-700 is equipped with a follower plate and also can be 
directly mounted on a commercial 20L steel pail. Compact SK-8 is suitable for �eld lubrication work.

881246 HGP-200 HGP-200

880267 SGR-55 880635 SGR110A5

881245 SK-700 880194 SK-8

855470 Dolly

Speci�cations
Model No. Model Standard Accessories      Stroke

Length (mm)
Weight
 (kg)

881246 38 - 43 7.7
855470 S-200 Dolly…………..............1
800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle………....1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…......1
801426 Follower Plate…………...........1

HGP-200

Discharge Volume
per Stroke (g)

3.2

Speci�cations
Model No. Model Standard AccessoriesCapacity

   （L）
      Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg)

800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle…………......1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…………..1

881245

880194

16 3.2 38 - 43 10.1

10 25.0 ̶  6

855470 S-200 Dolly…………...................1
800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle……………...1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…… ……1
801426 Follower Plate………………………1

SK-700

SK-8

Optional Accessories

Model No. Description Fits ModelModel

695046

695100

695102

SK-2M

SK-3M

SK-5M

Grease Hose 2M Max 18MPa

Grease Hose 3M Max 18MPa

Grease Hose 5M Max 18MPa

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

855470 S-200 Dolly SK-700, HGP-200

Replacement Hoses

Model No. Model Description Fits Model
695052 SGR-55-1.5M Oil Hose 1.5M Max 7MPa SGR-55

SGR-55
SGR-55

SGR110A5
SGR110A5
SGR110A5

Oil Hose 2M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 3M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 2M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 3M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 5M Max 7MPa

SGR-55-2M
SGR-55-3M

110H-2M
110H-3M
110H-5M

695051
695103
695092
695700
695156

Speci�cations
Model No.

880267 SGR-55
         20
(Attached pail
         can)

1.8 : 1 1.2 7.0 200 16.0

SGR110A5 50 5:1 25.063011.03.5880635

Model Pump Ratio Standard Accessories
850792 SGR-55PA Oil Transfer Pump………….1
686858 ODV-30D Electric Oil Control Gun.......1
695052 SGR-55-1.5M Oil Hose 1.5M…………..1
682905 Pail Can………………………………….1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler Plug………………1
851755 PD110A5 Oil Transfer Pump……………..1
686858 ODV-30D Electric Oil Control Gun………1
695700 110H-3M Oil Hose 3M……………………1
802553 AR-110A Air Regulator w/ Air Plug………..1

Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (L/min)

         Max Air
Consumption(NL/min)

         Weight
            (kg)

Capacity
   （L）

Replacement Hoses

Dimensions

46
9

32
9

SK-8

95
5

482

0.2

0.4 0.6

 .8

1

SMC

MPa

78
6

481 (the opposite side length 642)

Rc ¹⁄₄R ¹⁄₄

(364)

(9
43

)

Mount directly onto a commercial 
steel pail can. (SK-700)

Re�ll the dedicated container 
with grease. (SK-700/SK-8)

BAND BAND

DEDICATED 
CONTAINER

GREASE
FOLLOWER 
PLATE FOLLOWER 

PLATE
(S-200 Dolly)

STEEL PAIL CAN
(open head straight)

Installation
Mount directly onto a commercial 
steel pail can. (SK-700 / HGP-200)

Re�ll the dedicated container 
with grease. (SK-700 / SK-8)

BAND
BAND

DEDICATED 
CONTAINER

GREASE
FOLLOWER 
PLATE FOLLOWER 

PLATE
(S-200 Dolly)

STEEL PAIL CAN
(open head straight)

SK-700

Rc ¹⁄₄ R ¹⁄₄

(9
43
)

(425)

(518.5)
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Hand-Operated Grease Pumps Air-Operated Oil Lubricators

Grease Pail Pump

Grease Bucket Pump SK Series

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Dimensions

Designed to be mounted directly on commercially available 20L grease pail. 
The improved dolly provides comfortable handling.

Standard SGR-55 and high volume, high pressure SGR110A5 are available.
SGR110A5 is equipped with �oat-type oil level gauge and mechanical oil �ow meter with non-drip 
�exible extension as a standard.

Hand operated grease pump for NLGI No.0 grease. SK-700 is equipped with a follower plate and also can be 
directly mounted on a commercial 20L steel pail. Compact SK-8 is suitable for �eld lubrication work.

881246 HGP-200 HGP-200

880267 SGR-55 880635 SGR110A5

881245 SK-700 880194 SK-8

855470 Dolly

Speci�cations
Model No. Model Standard Accessories      Stroke

Length (mm)
Weight
 (kg)

881246 38 - 43 7.7
855470 S-200 Dolly…………..............1
800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle………....1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…......1
801426 Follower Plate…………...........1

HGP-200

Discharge Volume
per Stroke (g)

3.2

Speci�cations
Model No. Model Standard AccessoriesCapacity

   （L）
      Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

      Stroke
Length (mm)

Weight
 (kg)

800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle…………......1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…………..1

881245

880194

16 3.2 38 - 43 10.1

10 25.0 ̶  6

855470 S-200 Dolly…………...................1
800601 SK-G Grease Nozzle……………...1
695046 SK-2M Grease Hose 2M…… ……1
801426 Follower Plate………………………1

SK-700

SK-8

Optional Accessories

Model No. Description Fits ModelModel

695046

695100

695102

SK-2M

SK-3M

SK-5M

Grease Hose 2M Max 18MPa

Grease Hose 3M Max 18MPa

Grease Hose 5M Max 18MPa

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

SK-700, SK-8, HGP-200

855470 S-200 Dolly SK-700, HGP-200

Replacement Hoses

Model No. Model Description Fits Model
695052 SGR-55-1.5M Oil Hose 1.5M Max 7MPa SGR-55

SGR-55
SGR-55

SGR110A5
SGR110A5
SGR110A5

Oil Hose 2M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 3M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 2M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 3M Max 7MPa
Oil Hose 5M Max 7MPa

SGR-55-2M
SGR-55-3M

110H-2M
110H-3M
110H-5M

695051
695103
695092
695700
695156

Speci�cations
Model No.

880267 SGR-55
         20
(Attached pail
         can)

1.8 : 1 1.2 7.0 200 16.0

SGR110A5 50 5:1 25.063011.03.5880635

Model Pump Ratio Standard Accessories
850792 SGR-55PA Oil Transfer Pump………….1
686858 ODV-30D Electric Oil Control Gun.......1
695052 SGR-55-1.5M Oil Hose 1.5M…………..1
682905 Pail Can………………………………….1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler Plug………………1
851755 PD110A5 Oil Transfer Pump……………..1
686858 ODV-30D Electric Oil Control Gun………1
695700 110H-3M Oil Hose 3M……………………1
802553 AR-110A Air Regulator w/ Air Plug………..1

Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (L/min)

         Max Air
Consumption(NL/min)

         Weight
            (kg)

Capacity
   （L）

Replacement Hoses

Dimensions

46
9

32
9

SK-8

95
5

482

0.2

0.4 0.6

 .8

1

SMC

MPa

78
6

481 (the opposite side length 642)

Rc ¹⁄₄R ¹⁄₄

(364)

(9
43

)

Mount directly onto a commercial 
steel pail can. (SK-700)

Re�ll the dedicated container 
with grease. (SK-700/SK-8)

BAND BAND

DEDICATED 
CONTAINER

GREASE
FOLLOWER 
PLATE FOLLOWER 

PLATE
(S-200 Dolly)

STEEL PAIL CAN
(open head straight)

Installation
Mount directly onto a commercial 
steel pail can. (SK-700 / HGP-200)

Re�ll the dedicated container 
with grease. (SK-700 / SK-8)

BAND
BAND

DEDICATED 
CONTAINER

GREASE
FOLLOWER 
PLATE FOLLOWER 

PLATE
(S-200 Dolly)

STEEL PAIL CAN
(open head straight)

SK-700

Rc ¹⁄₄ R ¹⁄₄

(9
43
)

(425)

(518.5)
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Air-Operated Grease Lubricators Air-Operated Bearing Packing Unit

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Air-Operated Grease Lubricators.  Available with 16kg pail.

881190 SKR-55EX

880873 KPL-55
KPL-55

880877 SKR-66

SKR-110A50
880631 SKR-110A50

802161Follower Plate

Model No.

Model No. Model

SKR-1.5M
KPL-55C KPL-55Caster

SKR-2M

SKR-3M
SKR-5M
SKR-7M

SKR-10M

SKR-2.5M

Description
Follower Plate SKR-66, KPL-55

SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55

Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

Fits Model

Model Container Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (g/min)

Weight
  (kg) Standard AccessoriesMax Air Consumption

 (L/min ANR)

881190

880877

880631

880873

802161

695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099

Pail

Pail

Pail

Pail

SKR-110A50

SKR-66

SKR-55EX 55：1 38.5 320 212 13.5
852498 SKR-55PA Grease Transfer Pump….….….….….….1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun….….….….…….. 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800766 Check Valve……………………………….….….….…...1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler Plug………….….….….….……1
852764 SKR-66PA Grease Transfer Pump….….….….….….1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun…….….….….….. 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800766 Check Valve……………………………….….….….…...1
802161 Follower Plate…………………………..……..……......1
801241 SKR-AR Air Regulator w/ Air Plug……………………1

851779 PD110A50P Grease Transfer Pump…..……………1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun……….….….…... 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800431 Check Valve……………………………..………………1
803481 Follower Plate…………………………..………………1
802553 AR-110A Air Regulator w/ Air Plug…..………………1
852765 KPL-55PA Grease Transfer Pump……..…..…..…....1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun………..…..….... 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...….…..…..…..…...1
800766 Check Vavle……………………………..…..…..……..1
802161 Follower Plate…………………………..…..…..…..…..1

17.6

25.0

9.4

212

212

320

320

320

1200

38.5

35.0

38.5

55：1

50：1

55：1KPL-55

Replacement Hoses

SKR-55EX SKR-66
481

79
1

M
ADE IN JAPAN

M
ADE IN JAPAN

84
7

482

0.5
1.5

1
ＰＲＥＳＳＵＲＥ　ＧＡＵＧＥ

ＭＰａ

SMC0.2

0.4 0.6

 .8

1

482

95
5

M
ADE IN JAPAN

MPa

M
ADE IN JAPAN

(2
91
)

(5
74
)

802335

802335 KPL-55 Carrier

Air operated bearing grease packing unit is mounted on a cart with an air lift. The pump unit and lubricating 
cone are integrated into one unit, and the one-touch standard cone makes it easy to set bearings, allowing 
the machine to be used on a wide range of vehicles. Grease is discharged at high pressure (max. 45 MPa) for 
e�cient operation.

881141 GP-850

Model No. Model Suitable Bearing Size Suitable Grease* Weight(kg) Standard Accessories

881141 GP-850 I.D. Φ15-100
Oil temp. above 0°C: NLGI No.0-No.3
Oil temp. below 0°C: NLGI No.0-No.2 42 802629 Inductor Plate …………1

Speci�cations

* Applicable range of NLGI No. is for reference only. Depending on the properties of the grease, it may not be usable even within the 
applicable range.

Remark: The parts with * in the table above are not individually supplied.

Optional Accessories

Model No. Model Description

*805226 GP-NA Needle Nozzle
*802242 GP-G Dispense Valve
*695874 GP-H-2.5M High Pressure Hose
805227 - Needle Set

805226 Needle Nozzle802242 Dispense Valve

805227 Needle Set695874 High Pressure Hose 2.5 M

854923  Attachment Kit N

Components
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Air-Operated Grease Lubricators Air-Operated Bearing Packing Unit

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

Air-Operated Grease Lubricators.  Available with 16kg pail.

881190 SKR-55EX

880873 KPL-55
KPL-55

880877 SKR-66

SKR-110A50
880631 SKR-110A50

802161Follower Plate

Model No.

Model No. Model

SKR-1.5M
KPL-55C KPL-55Caster

SKR-2M

SKR-3M
SKR-5M
SKR-7M

SKR-10M

SKR-2.5M

Description
Follower Plate SKR-66, KPL-55

SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55
SKR-55, SKR-66, SKR-110A50, KPL-55

Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

Fits Model

Model Container Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (g/min)

Weight
  (kg) Standard AccessoriesMax Air Consumption

 (L/min ANR)

881190

880877

880631

880873

802161

695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099

Pail

Pail

Pail

Pail

SKR-110A50

SKR-66

SKR-55EX 55：1 38.5 320 212 13.5
852498 SKR-55PA Grease Transfer Pump….….….….….….1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun….….….….…….. 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800766 Check Valve……………………………….….….….…...1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler Plug………….….….….….……1
852764 SKR-66PA Grease Transfer Pump….….….….….….1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun…….….….….….. 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800766 Check Valve……………………………….….….….…...1
802161 Follower Plate…………………………..……..……......1
801241 SKR-AR Air Regulator w/ Air Plug……………………1

851779 PD110A50P Grease Transfer Pump…..……………1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun……….….….…... 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...…..….….….….….1
800431 Check Valve……………………………..………………1
803481 Follower Plate…………………………..………………1
802553 AR-110A Air Regulator w/ Air Plug…..………………1
852765 KPL-55PA Grease Transfer Pump……..…..…..…....1
851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun………..…..….... 1
695034 SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M…...….…..…..…..…...1
800766 Check Vavle……………………………..…..…..……..1
802161 Follower Plate…………………………..…..…..…..…..1

17.6

25.0

9.4

212

212

320

320

320

1200

38.5

35.0

38.5

55：1

50：1

55：1KPL-55

Replacement Hoses

SKR-55EX SKR-66
481

79
1

M
ADE IN JAPAN

M
ADE IN JAPAN

84
7

482

0.5
1.5

1
ＰＲＥＳＳＵＲＥ　ＧＡＵＧＥ

ＭＰａ

SMC0.2

0.4 0.6

 .8

1

482

95
5

M
ADE IN JAPAN

MPa

M
ADE IN JAPAN

(2
91
)

(5
74
)

802335

802335 KPL-55 Carrier

Air operated bearing grease packing unit is mounted on a cart with an air lift. The pump unit and lubricating 
cone are integrated into one unit, and the one-touch standard cone makes it easy to set bearings, allowing 
the machine to be used on a wide range of vehicles. Grease is discharged at high pressure (max. 45 MPa) for 
e�cient operation.

881141 GP-850

Model No. Model Suitable Bearing Size Suitable Grease* Weight(kg) Standard Accessories

881141 GP-850 I.D. Φ15-100
Oil temp. above 0°C: NLGI No.0-No.3
Oil temp. below 0°C: NLGI No.0-No.2 42 802629 Inductor Plate …………1

Speci�cations

* Applicable range of NLGI No. is for reference only. Depending on the properties of the grease, it may not be usable even within the 
applicable range.

Remark: The parts with * in the table above are not individually supplied.

Optional Accessories

Model No. Model Description

*805226 GP-NA Needle Nozzle
*802242 GP-G Dispense Valve
*695874 GP-H-2.5M High Pressure Hose
805227 - Needle Set

805226 Needle Nozzle802242 Dispense Valve

805227 Needle Set695874 High Pressure Hose 2.5 M

854923  Attachment Kit N

Components
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Air-Operated Oil Transfer Pumps

Dimensions

Dimensions

Air-operated oil transfer pumps. Drum Bung Adapter is equipped as a standard.

Short shank type. Suitable for wall mounting.

Devices for the purpose of protecting pump, pipe and control valves.
When internal pressure of pipe reaches predetermined limit, the
Pressure Relief Valve opens and the excess oil is released from the
pipe to the drum/tank through the Return Hose.

852629 SH-50A1 SH-50A1 SH-50A3 SH-90A3852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3

Oil Transfer Drum Pumps

Oil Transfer Siphon Pumps

Pressure Relief Valve & Return Hose

Model No.
Return Hose695358
Description

Model No. Model Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Volume (L/min) Discharge PortWeight

  (kg)
          Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

852629
852634
880967

SH-50A1
SH-50A3
SH-90A3

1：1

3：1

29.0
12.0
22.0

460
470
550

2.6
3.3
4.5

Rc3/4

Speci�cations

Model No. Model Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Volume (L/min) Discharge PortWeight

  (kg)
          Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

852628
852633
880966

DR-50A1
DR-50A3
DR-90A3

1：1

3：1

29.0
12.0
22.0

460
470
550

5.0
5.4
7.1

Rc3/4

Speci�cations

Pressure Relief Valve

695358 Return hose

Material Inlet

Material Outlet
Rc¾

R1½

Air Inlet
Rc¼

561

201

Material Outlet
Rc¾Material Outlet

Rc¾

Material Inlet
R1½Material Inlet

Rc¾

Air Inlet
Rc¼Air Inlet

Rc¼

551

201

680
320

Air Inlet
Rc¼

1270

1270

910

910

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Air Inlet
Rc¼

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Rc¾
Material InletMaterial Inlet

852628 DR-50A1 852633 DR-50A3 880966 DR-90A3 DR-50A1 DR-50A3 DR-90A3

1296

910

Air Inlet
Rc¼

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Material Inlet

Electric Driven Grease Lubricators

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

AC100V electric, AC240V electric, and DC24V battery driven grease lubricators. Designed to �t directly 
onto a JIS 18L/20L pail o�ering portability, cleanliness and versatility. High volume, high pressure 
lubrication with unmatched durability & reliability.

881249 EPL-110EX / 881250 EPL-240

EPL-110EX  /  EPL-240

880639 KPL-24

KPL-24

G⅜

G⅜

31
5

13

31
5

60
0

389 202

686980 Grease Reel

Model No.
855470 S-200 Dolly

KPL-55C Caster
SKR-1.5M Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa

SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-2M Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5Pa

SKR-3M Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-5M Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-7M Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa

SKR-10M Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa
KPL-24-10M Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

KPL-E5M Extension Power Cord 5M
YSR-3C15 Grease Reel 15M

802335
695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099
695303
802817
686980

Model Description Fits Model
EPL-110EX, EPL-240, KPL-24
EPL-110EX, EPL-240, KPL-24

EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240

KPL-24
KPL-24

Model No. Model   Usable
Container

 Power 
Source

Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

    Discharge
Volume (g/min)

Weight
  (kg) Standard Accessories   Quake

Resistance

881249

881250

880639

JIS 18L Pail

JIS 18L Pail

260

135

28

         24
(30min,rating)

13.04G

4GKPL-24EX

EPL-240

EPL-110EX
AC120V
100W
2.3A

AC240V
100W
0.83A

DC24V
90W
6.3A

851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun….. 1
803085 Follower Plate……………………….1
680080 Union Adapter…………...................1
803903 Valve Kit…………............................1
805428 Code Assembly (5m)…………........1
695034 High-Pressure hose (G1/4×2.5m)…1
852164 HPG-G13 High Pressure Grease Gun…..1
803085 Follower Plate……………………….1
685940 Union Adapter……………………….1
802704 Power Cord Assy……………………1

11.0

200

Replacement Hoses 802817 Extention Power Cord 802335 KPL-55 Carrier855470 Dolly

G¼

G¼

(3
15

)

(6
00

)

(1
3)

（242）

（237）

（
28

0）
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Air-Operated Oil Transfer Pumps

Dimensions

Dimensions

Air-operated oil transfer pumps. Drum Bung Adapter is equipped as a standard.

Short shank type. Suitable for wall mounting.

Devices for the purpose of protecting pump, pipe and control valves.
When internal pressure of pipe reaches predetermined limit, the
Pressure Relief Valve opens and the excess oil is released from the
pipe to the drum/tank through the Return Hose.

852629 SH-50A1 SH-50A1 SH-50A3 SH-90A3852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3

Oil Transfer Drum Pumps

Oil Transfer Siphon Pumps

Pressure Relief Valve & Return Hose

Model No.
Return Hose695358
Description

Model No. Model Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Volume (L/min) Discharge PortWeight

  (kg)
          Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

852629
852634
880967

SH-50A1
SH-50A3
SH-90A3

1：1

3：1

29.0
12.0
22.0

460
470
550

2.6
3.3
4.5

Rc3/4

Speci�cations

Model No. Model Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Volume (L/min) Discharge PortWeight

  (kg)
          Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

852628
852633
880966

DR-50A1
DR-50A3
DR-90A3

1：1

3：1

29.0
12.0
22.0

460
470
550

5.0
5.4
7.1

Rc3/4

Speci�cations

Pressure Relief Valve

695358 Return hose

Material Inlet

Material Outlet
Rc¾

R1½

Air Inlet
Rc¼

561

201

Material Outlet
Rc¾Material Outlet

Rc¾

Material Inlet
R1½Material Inlet

Rc¾

Air Inlet
Rc¼Air Inlet

Rc¼

551

201

680
320

Air Inlet
Rc¼

1270

1270

910

910

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Air Inlet
Rc¼

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Rc¾
Material InletMaterial Inlet

852628 DR-50A1 852633 DR-50A3 880966 DR-90A3 DR-50A1 DR-50A3 DR-90A3

1296

910

Air Inlet
Rc¼

Material Outlet
Rc¾

Material Inlet

Electric Driven Grease Lubricators

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Dimensions

AC100V electric, AC240V electric, and DC24V battery driven grease lubricators. Designed to �t directly 
onto a JIS 18L/20L pail o�ering portability, cleanliness and versatility. High volume, high pressure 
lubrication with unmatched durability & reliability.

881249 EPL-110EX / 881250 EPL-240

EPL-110EX  /  EPL-240

880639 KPL-24

KPL-24

G⅜

G⅜

31
5

13

31
5

60
0

389 202

686980 Grease Reel

Model No.
855470 S-200 Dolly

KPL-55C Caster
SKR-1.5M Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa

SKR-2.5M Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-2M Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5Pa

SKR-3M Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-5M Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
SKR-7M Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa

SKR-10M Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa
KPL-24-10M Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

KPL-E5M Extension Power Cord 5M
YSR-3C15 Grease Reel 15M

802335
695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099
695303
802817
686980

Model Description Fits Model
EPL-110EX, EPL-240, KPL-24
EPL-110EX, EPL-240, KPL-24

EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240
EPL-110EX, EPL-240

KPL-24
KPL-24

Model No. Model   Usable
Container

 Power 
Source

Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

    Discharge
Volume (g/min)

Weight
  (kg) Standard Accessories   Quake

Resistance

881249

881250

880639

JIS 18L Pail

JIS 18L Pail

260

135

28

         24
(30min,rating)

13.04G

4GKPL-24EX

EPL-240

EPL-110EX
AC120V
100W
2.3A

AC240V
100W
0.83A

DC24V
90W
6.3A

851985 HPG-G High Pressure Grease Gun….. 1
803085 Follower Plate……………………….1
680080 Union Adapter…………...................1
803903 Valve Kit…………............................1
805428 Code Assembly (5m)…………........1
695034 High-Pressure hose (G1/4×2.5m)…1
852164 HPG-G13 High Pressure Grease Gun…..1
803085 Follower Plate……………………….1
685940 Union Adapter……………………….1
802704 Power Cord Assy……………………1

11.0

200

Replacement Hoses 802817 Extention Power Cord 802335 KPL-55 Carrier855470 Dolly

G¼

G¼

(3
15

)

(6
00

)

(1
3)

（242）

（237）

（
28

0）
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Air-Operated Oil Transfer Pumps Air-Operated Grease Transfer Pump

Speci�cations

Wall Mounting Set
881149
PKT-50

852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3 852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3
PKT-90

802558 AR-110PKT (with R1/4×1.5m Hose)

854802 Discharge Hose (R3/4×1.5M)

PKT-50S PKT-90S
881151 881150 881152

Description
Model No.

Floor Mounting Set

Model
Pump

Regulator
Suction Hose

Discharge Hose
Return Hose

Mounting Bracket 800400 MTB-SH
804943 PKT-ST

695358 Return Hose

854801 SCH-2000

Floor Mount Stand -----------------

Wall/Floor mounting sets for Oil Transfer Siphon Pumps.

Wall/Floor Mounting Sets

When the liquid level reaches a predetermined limit, this totally pneumatic liquid level sensor
 automatically stop the pumps and it blows the whistle instead.
It can be mounted to 200L drum directly by 3/4” bung adapter.
When using with Pressure Relief Valve and Return Hose, please use RL-SA Return Hose Adapter.

Liquid Level Alarms

Model No. Application Viscosity Limit Standard 
Accessories

Weight
  (kg)Model Air Pressure

(MPa)
Max Output Air Flow

Lower limit
 detection 10000.25-0.7 2.2 680743 PS-20PM

     Air Coupler
  2.5Pa-s
(2,500cps)Upper limit

 detection

(L/min ANR)

Air supply Pump
Alarm Pump stops

operating.

drum

Return Hose(695358)

802781 RL-SA
Return Hose Adapter

480007
SA-4100

480008
SA-4110

Pressure Relief Valve

480007

480008

SA-4100

SA-4110

802558 AR-110PKT
695358 Return Hose

854802 Discharge Hose
854801 SCH-2000

804943 PKT-ST

854799 PKT-P900 881150
PKT-50S

 881152
PKT-90S

854800 PKT-P1300
805062 PKT-KP

Components

Optional Accessories

854799 PKT-P900
PKT-P1300

PKT-KP Wall Mounting Panel
Suction Pipe for Tank

Suction Pipe for 200L Drum L=906mm

Fits to PKT-50,PKT-90
L=1,300mm

Model No. Model Description Remark

854800
805062

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Air-operated Drum Cover and follower plate kit for 180kg (400lb).
Grease Gun and wide variety of length of Grease Hoses can be chosen.

Grease Transfer Drum Pump

ComponentsModel No. Model

850 180kg (400Lbs)

852501 SKR-850P55 Pump……1
802159 Pump Flange…………1
800766 Check Valve…………..1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler..1

6.821232038.555:1880847 SKR-850A55

Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (g/min)

           Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

 Suitable
Container

Shank Length
       (mm)

Weight
  (kg)

Grease Hoses

Model No. Model
SKR-1.5M
SKR-2M

SKR-3M
SKR-5M
SKR-7M
SKR-10M

SKR-2.5M

Description
Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099

Model No.

851985
852165 Gun Body……1
800547 CNP-2……..…1
802910 HPG-J Swivel..1

HPG-G

Model Description Components

High Pressure Grease Gun

High Pressure Grease Gun
851985 HPG-G

Drum Pump

704143 Drum Cover

802883 Follower Plate

Air Inlet Liquid O
utlet

G¼

850

1072

38

Drum Pump for 180kg(400lb) Drum
880847 SKR-850A55 
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Air-Operated Oil Transfer Pumps Air-Operated Grease Transfer Pump

Speci�cations

Wall Mounting Set
881149
PKT-50

852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3 852634 SH-50A3 880967 SH-90A3
PKT-90

802558 AR-110PKT (with R1/4×1.5m Hose)

854802 Discharge Hose (R3/4×1.5M)

PKT-50S PKT-90S
881151 881150 881152

Description
Model No.

Floor Mounting Set

Model
Pump

Regulator
Suction Hose

Discharge Hose
Return Hose

Mounting Bracket 800400 MTB-SH
804943 PKT-ST

695358 Return Hose

854801 SCH-2000

Floor Mount Stand -----------------

Wall/Floor mounting sets for Oil Transfer Siphon Pumps.

Wall/Floor Mounting Sets

When the liquid level reaches a predetermined limit, this totally pneumatic liquid level sensor
 automatically stop the pumps and it blows the whistle instead.
It can be mounted to 200L drum directly by 3/4” bung adapter.
When using with Pressure Relief Valve and Return Hose, please use RL-SA Return Hose Adapter.

Liquid Level Alarms

Model No. Application Viscosity Limit Standard 
Accessories

Weight
  (kg)Model Air Pressure

(MPa)
Max Output Air Flow

Lower limit
 detection 10000.25-0.7 2.2 680743 PS-20PM

     Air Coupler
  2.5Pa-s
(2,500cps)Upper limit

 detection

(L/min ANR)

Air supply Pump
Alarm Pump stops

operating.

drum

Return Hose(695358)

802781 RL-SA
Return Hose Adapter

480007
SA-4100

480008
SA-4110

Pressure Relief Valve

480007

480008

SA-4100

SA-4110

802558 AR-110PKT
695358 Return Hose

854802 Discharge Hose
854801 SCH-2000

804943 PKT-ST

854799 PKT-P900 881150
PKT-50S

 881152
PKT-90S

854800 PKT-P1300
805062 PKT-KP

Components

Optional Accessories

854799 PKT-P900
PKT-P1300

PKT-KP Wall Mounting Panel
Suction Pipe for Tank

Suction Pipe for 200L Drum L=906mm

Fits to PKT-50,PKT-90
L=1,300mm

Model No. Model Description Remark

854800
805062

Speci�cations

Optional Accessories

Air-operated Drum Cover and follower plate kit for 180kg (400lb).
Grease Gun and wide variety of length of Grease Hoses can be chosen.

Grease Transfer Drum Pump

ComponentsModel No. Model

850 180kg (400Lbs)

852501 SKR-850P55 Pump……1
802159 Pump Flange…………1
800766 Check Valve…………..1
680743 PS-20PM Air Coupler..1

6.821232038.555:1880847 SKR-850A55

Pump Ratio Max Discharge
Pressure (MPa)

Max Discharge
Volume (g/min)

           Max Air
Consumption (NL/min)

 Suitable
Container

Shank Length
       (mm)

Weight
  (kg)

Grease Hoses

Model No. Model
SKR-1.5M
SKR-2M

SKR-3M
SKR-5M
SKR-7M

SKR-10M

SKR-2.5M

Description
Grease Hose 1.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 2.5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 3M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 5M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 7M Max 34.5MPa
Grease Hose 10M Max 34.5MPa

695062
695050
695034
695049
695098
695335
695099

Model No.

851985
852165 Gun Body……1
800547 CNP-2……..…1
802910 HPG-J Swivel..1

HPG-G

Model Description Components

High Pressure Grease Gun

High Pressure Grease Gun
851985 HPG-G

Drum Pump

704143 Drum Cover

802883 Follower Plate

Air Inlet Liquid O
utlet

G¼

850

1072

38

Drum Pump for 180kg(400lb) Drum
880847 SKR-850A55 
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Compact Reel YR Series
Compact and light-weight air hose reel with durable and �exible 1/4”x 10M hose.
Air Hose Reel

Installation
Ceiling mounting Wall mounting

Swing function is equipped
as a standard

Easy Coupling

Delivery hose can be changed 
easily by “Easy Coupling”

φ290

31
4

16
9

14
5

152

G1/4 

R1/4 82 70
Dimensions

Speci�cations
Max Pressure Weight

I.D. (mm) Length (M) Connection Material (MPa) Length (m) Connection (kg)

686608 YR-2A10 Urethane

Inlet Hose

1 R1/4 3.51.4

Model No. Model

6.5 10.0

Delivery Hose

G1/4

YR-2A10
686608

The oil drain is designed to reliably collect waste oil, facilitating the clean and quick transfer of 
accumulated waste oil, allowing for the steady processing of waste oil.

Waste Oil Drainer

90L Waste Oil Drain Cart

The serviceable oil drain features a built-in manual rotary pump 
and large receiving pan for easy operation, and the height of the 
receiving pan can be easily adjusted.

881137-B OD-700PG-B

The receiver pan can be rotated 
360° for easy positioning.

Large, easy-to-read oil level 
gauge

The top lid comes with a 
handy accessory 
compartment for storing tools 
and elements.

Adoption of large casters to 
prevent fall-out in the 
presence of gratings and 
conduits.

✔ Receive
✔ Intake
✔ Transfer
Three-in-one function for multiple uses.

Waste Oil Drainers

A waste oil drainer with a drain tank capacity of 90L made for large vehicles. Compact design for smooth 
handling in tight spaces. Optional diaphragm pump and drain hose are ideal for transferring collected 
waste oil from the tank.

Dimensions
（559） （565）
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Model No. Model Height (mm) Capacity (L) Max Discharge 
VolumePumpWeight (kg)

881137B OD-700PG-B max. 1,739 /
min. 1,128 55 17.5 685300 Hand 

Rotary Pump
approx. 10L 

per 40 revolutions

Speci�cations

Model No. Model Height (mm) Capacity (L) ColorWeight (kg)

855459B DC-90S-B Blue
855459W DC-90S-W Glay White

max. 1,573 ／
min. 1,053 90 45

Speci�cations

855459B  DC-90S-B 855459W  DC-90S-W

（477）（285）
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Compact Reel YR Series
Compact and light-weight air hose reel with durable and �exible 1/4”x 10M hose.
Air Hose Reel

Installation
Ceiling mounting Wall mounting

Swing function is equipped
as a standard

Easy Coupling

Delivery hose can be changed 
easily by “Easy Coupling”

φ290

31
4

16
9

14
5

152

G1/4 

R1/4 82 70
Dimensions

Speci�cations
Max Pressure Weight

I.D. (mm) Length (M) Connection Material (MPa) Length (m) Connection (kg)

686608 YR-2A10 Urethane

Inlet Hose

1 R1/4 3.51.4

Model No. Model

6.5 10.0

Delivery Hose

G1/4

YR-2A10
686608

The oil drain is designed to reliably collect waste oil, facilitating the clean and quick transfer of 
accumulated waste oil, allowing for the steady processing of waste oil.

Waste Oil Drainer

90L Waste Oil Drain Cart

The serviceable oil drain features a built-in manual rotary pump 
and large receiving pan for easy operation, and the height of the 
receiving pan can be easily adjusted.

881137-B OD-700PG-B

The receiver pan can be rotated 
360° for easy positioning.

Large, easy-to-read oil level 
gauge

The top lid comes with a 
handy accessory 
compartment for storing tools 
and elements.

Adoption of large casters to 
prevent fall-out in the 
presence of gratings and 
conduits.

✔ Receive
✔ Intake
✔ Transfer
Three-in-one function for multiple uses.

Waste Oil Drainers

A waste oil drainer with a drain tank capacity of 90L made for large vehicles. Compact design for smooth 
handling in tight spaces. Optional diaphragm pump and drain hose are ideal for transferring collected 
waste oil from the tank.

Dimensions
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Model No. Model Height (mm) Capacity (L) Max Discharge 
VolumePumpWeight (kg)

881137B OD-700PG-B max. 1,739 /
min. 1,128 55 17.5 685300 Hand 

Rotary Pump
approx. 10L 

per 40 revolutions

Speci�cations

Model No. Model Height (mm) Capacity (L) ColorWeight (kg)

855459B DC-90S-B Blue
855459W DC-90S-W Glay White

max. 1,573 ／
min. 1,053 90 45

Speci�cations

855459B  DC-90S-B 855459W  DC-90S-W

（477）（285）
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Hose Reel YSR Series Control Valves
Open type hose reel with durable engineering plastic reel drum.
Angle of delivery hose outlet can be adjusted depending on place on installation.

Wide variety of control valves available

By simply using Mounting Bracket, it is possible to install multiple hose reels onto the ceiling easily.

801951 RK-S
Mounting Bracket

Hose Reels

Mounting Bracket

Digital batch meter
687095
YSR-4A15

686976
YSR-4W15

686977
YSR-3WH15

686978
YSR-3G10

686979
YSR-4G15

686980
YSR-3C15

High Pressure Grease Gun
851985 HPG-G

Non-drip �exible pipe
extension

Non-drip �exible hose
extension

Non-drip steel extension
60° angled head

805159 NDN-F-3  805161 NDN-H-3 800441 NDN-M

Non-drip steel extension
L-shape pipe

801204 NDN-LSteel extension
687103 NOZ-P

Non-drip steel extension
801152 NDN-P

Rc3/8 (Rc1/2)       

686773 LBM-P19

Electric oil control gun
686858 ODV-30D

Oil control gun
686857 ODV-30

Lube mechanical meter
687064 LBM-GM 686981 LBM-60M

Mechanical preset meter

Media Model No. Model 
Delivery Hose Inlet Hose

Max Pressure Temp Range Weight Dimensions (mm)
H x W x Ø(MPa) (°C) (kg)

I.D. x Length x Connection

14.2

15.9

17.6

-5 - 501.4

0.5

8mm x 1m x G3/8

11mm x 1m x G1/2

8mm x 15m x Rc3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8)

11mm x 15m x Rc1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2)

13mm x 15m x G1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2) 13mm x 1m x G1/2

YSR-3A15

YSR-4A15

YSR-4W15

687095

686975

686976

Air

Water

HP Hot Water

Grease

Oil

686977

686978

686979

686980

YSR-3WH15

YSR-3G10

YSR-4G15

YSR-3C15

9.5mm x 15m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

9.5mm x 10m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

12.7mm x 15m x G1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2) 12.7mm x 1m x G1/2

9.5mm x 15m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

0 - 50

470 x 225 x 50119.914.0 0 - 50

17.2
7.0 -5 - 50

21.9

22.635.0 -5 - 50

Rc3/8 (Rc1/2) Rc3/8 (Rc1/2)

Oil Meters

Extensions (for Oil Meters)

Oil Control Guns

Grease Gun
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Hose Reel YSR Series Control Valves
Open type hose reel with durable engineering plastic reel drum.
Angle of delivery hose outlet can be adjusted depending on place on installation.

Wide variety of control valves available

By simply using Mounting Bracket, it is possible to install multiple hose reels onto the ceiling easily.

801951 RK-S
Mounting Bracket

Hose Reels

Mounting Bracket

Digital batch meter
687095
YSR-4A15

686976
YSR-4W15

686977
YSR-3WH15

686978
YSR-3G10

686979
YSR-4G15

686980
YSR-3C15

High Pressure Grease Gun
851985 HPG-G

Non-drip �exible pipe
extension

Non-drip �exible hose
extension

Non-drip steel extension
60° angled head

805159 NDN-F-3  805161 NDN-H-3 800441 NDN-M

Non-drip steel extension
L-shape pipe

801204 NDN-LSteel extension
687103 NOZ-P

Non-drip steel extension
801152 NDN-P

Rc3/8 (Rc1/2)       

686773 LBM-P19

Electric oil control gun
686858 ODV-30D

Oil control gun
686857 ODV-30

Lube mechanical meter
687064 LBM-GM 686981 LBM-60M

Mechanical preset meter

Media Model No. Model 
Delivery Hose Inlet Hose

Max Pressure Temp Range Weight Dimensions (mm)
H x W x Ø(MPa) (°C) (kg)

I.D. x Length x Connection

14.2

15.9

17.6

-5 - 501.4

0.5

8mm x 1m x G3/8

11mm x 1m x G1/2

8mm x 15m x Rc3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8)

11mm x 15m x Rc1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2)

13mm x 15m x G1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2) 13mm x 1m x G1/2

YSR-3A15

YSR-4A15

YSR-4W15

687095

686975

686976

Air

Water

HP Hot Water

Grease

Oil

686977

686978

686979

686980

YSR-3WH15

YSR-3G10

YSR-4G15

YSR-3C15

9.5mm x 15m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

9.5mm x 10m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

12.7mm x 15m x G1/2
(Hose Joint :R1/2) 12.7mm x 1m x G1/2

9.5mm x 15m x G3/8
(Hose Joint :R3/8) 9.5mm x 1m x G3/8

0 - 50

470 x 225 x 50119.914.0 0 - 50

17.2
7.0 -5 - 50

21.9

22.635.0 -5 - 50

Rc3/8 (Rc1/2) Rc3/8 (Rc1/2)

Oil Meters

Extensions (for Oil Meters)

Oil Control Guns

Grease Gun
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851985  HPG-G
（226）

28
0±
6

800441  NDN-M

801204 NDN-L687103  NOZ-P

801152  NDN-P

Dimensions

805161  NDN-H-3

(450)

R1/2

805159  NDN-F-3
R1/2

(451)

686858  ODV-30D

(1
12

.4
)

(569)

R1
/2
✖
Rc

3/
8

(463) (1
12

.4
)

R1
/2
✖
Rc

3/
8

686773  LBM-P19

G1/4

200

R1/2

(Φ
16
.1
)

(Φ
21
.7
)

200 (21)

R1/2R3/8

Rc3/8

(245) (21)

(1
84
)

R1/2

R3/8

Rc3/8

(169)

(1
84
)

R1/2

(379)
(327)

Rc3/8

(1
10
)

Rc3/8

Rc1/2

686857  ODV-30
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E-mail:intl@yamadacorp.co.jp
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Your Local Distributor:

All product speci�cations and data are subject to change without notice.

Revised: Dec. 2025

Yamada offers a large range of Air Operated Pumps to cater for many 
different kinds of materials and conditions. When selecting the most 
appropriate pump for a particular selection and installation please consult 
your local Yamada Pump Distributor or Yamada Corporation.

CAUTION WHEN
SELECTING A PUMP

International Sales Department
No.1-3, 1-Chome, Minami-Magome,

Ohta-ku,Tokyo 143-8504, Japan

Phone +81-(0)3-3777-0241

Fax      +81-(0)3-3777-0584

E-mail: intl@yamadacorp.co.jp

Web: https://ap.yamadacorp.co.jp/


